• The Trust will receive a minimum of 8% of the gross selling price of a home when MVS builds a 
home and sells to a homeowner. 

• Each lot sale and home sale must be for at least fair market value; provided however, in no 
event will the total return to SITLA be less than Fifteen Million Dollars $15,000,000.00. 

• MVS, or an affiliate, will be limited to construct a maximum of 10 homes without the prior 
written consent of the Trust. 

• A development schedule, purchase schedule, and marketing plan will be incorporated into the 
Development Lease providing for the development and sale of all lots within the initial term of